

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1523/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 12/01/2007 in GA No. 2922/2003 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BHURA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 27/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.S. Pundir,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajeev Dubey,Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up after four weeks to enable the learned counsel for the State to see
k instructions in the matter and to file counter affidavit, if any.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER